
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Allison Adato Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Omigod You Guys - Legally Blonde Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Nathaly Alba Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Omigod You Guys - Legally Blonde Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Valentina Almeira Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Omigod You Guys - Legally Blonde Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Annabella Cardenas Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Omigod You Guys - Legally Blonde Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 EmilyGrace DePena-Sanchez Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Omigod You Guys - Legally Blonde Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Daniela Fernandez Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Omigod You Guys - Legally Blonde Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Gomez Isabella Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Omigod You Guys - Legally Blonde Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Eva Herrera Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Omigod You Guys - Legally Blonde Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Dalila Lauredo Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Omigod You Guys - Legally Blonde Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Lemes Karolyn Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Omigod You Guys - Legally Blonde Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Marianna Quintana Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Omigod You Guys - Legally Blonde Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Reyes Daniela Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Omigod You Guys - Legally Blonde Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Kleidy Ruiz Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Omigod You Guys - Legally Blonde Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Arabella Socastro Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Omigod You Guys - Legally Blonde Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Nathaly Alba Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 10:31:00 The Dark I Know Well - Spring Awakening Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Lemes Karolyn Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 10:31:00 The Dark I Know Well - Spring Awakening Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Sebastian De La Torre Junior Session 4 Junior Improv 10:31:00 Improv Acting  - Junior Improv AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Emily Torres Junior Session 4 Junior Improv 10:31:00 Improv Acting  - Junior Improv AM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Annabella Cardenas Junior Session 4 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 10:31:00 The Hauntings At Cedar Park - Del Martin Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Daniela Fernandez Junior Session 4 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 10:31:00 The Hauntings At Cedar Park - Del Martin Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Reyes Daniela Junior Session 4 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 10:31:00 The Hauntings At Cedar Park - Del Martin Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Gomez Isabella Junior Session 4 Junior Solo A 10:31:00 Gimme Gimme - Thoroughly Modern Millie Musical - Junior Solo Musical AM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Alexa Roberts Junior Session 5 Junior Duet Acting A 11:00:00 The Snow Show - Lindsay Price Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Emily Torres Junior Session 5 Junior Duet Acting A 11:00:00 The Snow Show - Lindsay Price Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Sebastian De La Torre Junior Session 5 Junior Duet Acting B 11:00:00 Hairball - Lindsay Price Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Gomez Isabella Junior Session 5 Junior Duet Acting B 11:00:00 Hairball - Lindsay Price Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 EmilyGrace DePena-Sanchez Junior Session 5 Junior Solo A 11:00:00 Breathe - In The Heights Musical - Junior Solo Musical AM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Marianna Quintana Junior Session 5 Junior Solo B 11:00:00 Journey To the Past - Anastasia Musical - Junior Solo Musical AM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Valentina Almeira Junior Session 6 Junior Solo A 11:31:00 Beauty and the Beast - Beauty and the Beast Musical - Junior Solo Musical AM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Daniela Fernandez Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Musical A 13:00:00 The End Of The Line - The Theory of Relativity Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Reyes Daniela Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Musical A 13:00:00 The End Of The Line - The Theory of Relativity Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Allison Adato Junior Session 8 Junior Duet Acting B 13:31:00 The New Boy - Alexi Alfieri Acting - Junior Duet Acting PM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Kleidy Ruiz Junior Session 8 Junior Duet Acting B 13:31:00 The New Boy - Alexi Alfieri Acting - Junior Duet Acting PM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Sebastian De La Torre Junior Session 9 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 14:00:00 This Phone Will Explode At The Tone - Lindsay Price Acting  - Junior Mono PM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Sarah Hirschkowitz Junior Session 9 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 14:00:00 Annemarie - Susan Pomerance Acting  - Junior Mono PM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Anthony Sanchez Junior Session 9 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 14:00:00 Stupid is Just 4 2day - Lindsay Price Acting  - Junior Mono PM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Sarah Hirschkowitz Junior Session 10 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 14:31:00 The Dinner - Alexi Alfieri Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Alexa Roberts Junior Session 10 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 14:31:00 The Dinner - Alexi Alfieri Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Anthony Sanchez Junior Session 10 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 14:31:00 The Dinner - Alexi Alfieri Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Emily Torres Junior Session 10 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 14:31:00 The Dinner - Alexi Alfieri Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Valentina Almeira Junior Session 10 Junior Scene Design/Marketing 14:31:00 Legally Blonde Tech - Junior Publicity Design

HOWARD D. MCMILLAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 88421 Eva Herrera Junior Session 10 Junior Solo  C 14:31:00 I Know the Truth - Aida Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM


